VSERIES Running

ETAPA ALPHAVILLE - 17/06/2018

RESULTADOS
Versao: 1.2
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CLASS
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CAT
05 F TOP
05 FTOP
05 F TOP
05 M TOP
05 M TOP
05 M TOP
05F2029
05F2029
05F2029
05F2029
05F2029
05F2029
05F2029
05F2029
05F2029

BIB
505
500
513
559
565
566
507
501
509
506
503
510
504
508
502

SERIES

DUATHLON & RUNNING

NOME
JENIFER FEIBE MACHADO WOLFF
BEATRIZ FERARESI DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
TASSIANE MARQUES BARBERINO NASCIMENTO
MARCOS RAMOS RODOLPHO
BRUNO ROCHA BONINI
CELSO RICARDO RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
CIBELE DA SILVA RIBEIRO
GABRIELLA BUTIERI
DOMITILA FAUSTINO
DAISY LEAL COSTA
ANA PAULA DE FARIAS SIQUEIRA
MIRIAM ARAUJO
BEATRIZ DE SOUSA BONONI
GABRIELA BATISTA RIBEIRO SANTOS DE CARVALHO
DANIELE GONCALVES BATISTA

PALESFaRTI: ..

EQUIPE
Equipe Ultra Forte
TB Runners
Renegados Runners

Loucos por corrida

VERO

FariasS

VERO
VERO
CAVEIRA

CRONOMETRAGEM

TEMPO
00:22:05
00:22:36
00:26:26
00:19:37
00:19:48
00:19:54
00:27:29
00:30:11
00:34:18
00:35:18
00:36:03
00:36:47
00:39:01
00:39:33
00:49:53
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05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F3039
05F4049
05F4049
05F4049
05F4049
05F4049
05F4049
05F4049
05F4049
05F4049
05F4049
05F4049
05F4049
05F4049
05F5059
05F5059
05F5059
O05F60+

523
518
511
519
516
522
515
525
514
512
528
527
517
524
520
521
526
539
534
537
540
529
538
535
533
530
531
532
536
541
543
542
544
545

JULIANA SCHMIDT BURANI
MARINA DURAN

KATIANE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
GIANA GUELFI

SHEILA B L OLIVEIRA

SILVANIA NOVAES PAIVA PEREIRA
PRISCILA FABBRI COUTO
VIVIANE MOLINA FALVO

ANA CAROLINA FUZETE IBARRA
EMELI PENDEZA

CIBELE TATIANA BONOLI CRISPIM

MARIA EUDIENE SILVA FREITAS AGUIAR

DAISY ROCHA LIMA

GIZELE AVANSO LIMA

NELY CAPOBIANCO

ERIKA PRISCILA DE LIMA DUARTE
IRIS COSENDEY HEES

ANETE LIMA REZAK

ELENI MARIA BARBOZA
CHRISTIANE MAZZOLA

MARIA ANTONIA DOS SANTOS
MACARENA CHARLIN MARDONES
SELMA SUELI DA SILVA SOARES
MAGALI MARTINS CASANOVA
THAIS LUCIANA ALVES

TARYN MARDEGAN

ELIENE SOARES DA SILVA
LUCILENE CRISTINA DE ANDRADE
VANESSA MENGATTO

NEIDE TOSHIE NAKAGAWA
ELIANE C LUZ MOREIRA
ANATALIA FERREIRA BRAGA
ZILDA FABBRI COUTO

ABIGAIL AZEVEDO DA SILVA

Juntos somos mais

BEAT

Bootcamp
Familia FA

Daisy
Gizele Lima

Fitness bootcamp
Antilope

Antilope

New Runners

SKF Running Team

Vem com a nhena vem
Foca and Friends

Moreira

Capitdo RICARDO SILVA

00:27:08
00:27:51
00:28:29
00:29:09
00:30:06
00:32:17
00:33:21
00:34:11
00:34:18
00:35:59
00:37:12
00:40:20
01:22:34
01:22:49

00:29:10
00:31:44
00:32:28
00:32:28
00:36:00
00:37:08
00:42:28
00:49:56

00:30:12
00:34:57
00:36:04
00:33:31
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05M1415
05M2029
05M2029
05M2029
05M2029
05M2029
05M2029
05M3039
05M3039
05M3039
05M3039
05M3039
05M3039
05M3039
05M3039
05M3039
05M3039
05M3039
05M3039
05M4049
05M4049
05M4049
05M4049
05M4049
05M4049
05M4049
05M5059
05M5059
05M5059
05M5059

546
552
551
550
549
548
547
554
561
558
563
556
577
555
562
564
557
553
560
568
578
570
569
571
572
567
576
574
573
575

RICARDO AZEVEDO DA SILVA
LUAN RAMALHO

DANILO DOS SANTOS HORACIO MOTA
MARCOS LUAN SANTOS

JOAO HENRIQUE DA SILVA RAMOS
DIEGO ALVES BARBOSA DA SILVA
GIOVANNI GONCALVES BATISTA
RODRIGO SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA
GABRIEL ALEXANDRINO ALVES
DOUGLAS BONIFACIO DA SILVA
REGIS LIMA

LEANDRO CESAR MELO XIMENES
ALDIANA SILVA GONCALVES
WESLEI TRINDADE DE OLIVEIRA
BRENO TELINI CINTRA

GEORGE BEM

BRUNO DE ALMEIDA LIMA

NILO GIANNECCHINI

LUCAS A M DE FAVERI

JORGE LAURINDO DA ROCHA NETO
JOSE CARDOZO GONCALVES

JOSE CARLOS CUNHA SILVA JUNIOR
FABIO MENDES TAVARES

ADRIANO DA SILVA PEREIRA
EMERSON TELES DA SILVA
RICARDO TUPINIQUIM

JOSE LUIZ PAULA LEAO

VILMAR SOARES BERNARDO
MOISES REIS

SERGIO LUIS FERREIRA BATISTA

Capitdao RICARDO SILVA

DMota

CAVEIRA
CAVEIRA
Pelotaol7
Monsieur Gabriel
SILVA

Régis Lima
Ximenes

NéisRun
Bruno
Cielo
Bootcamp
Rocharun

Decatlhon
BEAT
SKF Running Team

No6isRun

fitnessbootcamp

00:34:49
00:25:52
00:28:03
00:28:32
00:30:21
00:49:54

00:22:46
00:25:42
00:26:20
00:28:52
00:32:00
00:32:03
00:32:57
00:39:38
00:39:53
01:09:11

00:22:00
00:28:26
00:29:16
00:29:17
00:31:42
00:33:14
00:42:34
00:25:49
00:31:27
00:33:01
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29
41
54
56
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DSQ
32
42
49
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55
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DNF
31
33
43
DNF
DSQ
DNF
34
35
36
46
38
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10 F TOP
10 F TOP
10 F TOP
10 M TOP
10 M TOP
10 M TOP
10F2029
10F2029
10F2029
10F2029
10F2029
10F2029
10F3039
10F3039
10F3039
10F3039
10F3039
10F3039
10F3039
10F4049
10F4049
10F4049
10F4049
10F4049
10F4049
10F5059
10F5059
10F5059
10F5059
10F60+

1017
1007
1013
1040
1028
1036
1002
1003
1001
1005
1000
1004
1010
1014
1008
1012
1011
1006
1009
1019
1016
1018
1015
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026

ANGELICA ELIANE COTA ALVES
THAIS SANT ANA

PAULA CRISTINA RODRIGUES YONEDA
THIAGO SANTOS TEOFILO

DIEGO MUNIZ SOBRINHO

JOSE HENRIQUE DA SILVA NETO
JULIETE ANIETE DA SILVA

SAMARA GONCALVES MENEZES
TATIANE TONI TESTA

CAMILLA BRITO DE SOUSA
LUANNA RAFFIZA

BRUNA CAETANO DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANA SANTOS XIMENES
MARCILEIA FERREIRA DE LIMA
SIMONE BATISTA DE CARVALHO
KELI CRISTINE BONFIM BARBOZA
MILENE FRANCA ALVES

TAMIRES DIAS DE ANDRADE
CYNTHIA MENDONCA

ANGELA ARNAUT

PATRICIA IYAMA AFONSO

ANDREA LUMIKO ITO MYSUGUTI
GISLENE VENANCIO DA SILVA
LIDIANE MACIEL DOS SANTOS

ANA LUIZA FERREIRA A SILVA
MARIA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
JULVANE PEREIRA DA COSTA
MARIA CRISTINA MANTOVAN TAMBELINI JULIANI
ROSANE MACIEL BRACAL

ANA MARIA ALFARO

VERO

Fitness BootCamp
Academia RSette
Saude & Performance
Falaschi fit run

Ximenes
fast and food

Fast and Food
Educa Assessoria

Run Forrest Run

Educa Assessoria
Educa Assessoria

Educa Assessoria

00:49:19
00:49:57
00:54:07
00:36:03
00:36:53
00:40:50
01:00:37
01:05:35
01:11:51
01:27:36

00:35:33
01:01:28
01:05:40
01:09:07
01:09:09
01:13:38
01:27:36

01:01:01
01:02:01
01:05:45

00:34:56

01:03:12
01:03:43
01:04:10
01:06:35
01:04:33
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10M2029
10M2029
10M2029
10M2029
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M3039
10M4049
10M4049
10M4049
10M4049
10M4049
10M4049
10M4049
10M4049
10M4049
10M4049
10M4049
10M5059
10M5059
10M5059
10M5059
10M5059
10M5059
10M5059
10M60+

1029
1030
1031
1027
1044
1045
1033
1035
1038
1043
1042
1039
1047
1041
1046
1032
1048
1034
1037
1057
1067
1053
1051
1049
1050
1055
1056
1052
1054
1058
1065
1064
1063
1062
1060
1061
1059
1066

DOGLAS LEAL BORGES

JELLITON OLAIR DE SOUZA
EMERSON SILVA DOS SANTOS

JUAN & JULIO SILVA

AUGUSTO VIANA ZACARIAS

FABIO DA SILVA CORTEZ

FELIPE SOUZA SILVA

VENANCIO SAMPAIO COELHO
ALESSANDRO GIMENES DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO AMERICO DE SOUZA
MARCELO YASSUO DO NASCIMENTO
JOSE MESSIAS MARTINS DOS ANJOS
MAURICIO JOSE DA SILVEIRA JUNIOR
MARCELO SIQUEIRAQ

BRUNO STOQUI

GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA

MARCELO AKABANE

FERNANDO BORTOLOZI

DIEGO GARCIA

DARIO JOSE DA SILVA

VINICIUS DO NASCIMENTO BRAGA COSTA
MARCO ANTONIO AFONSO

PAULO ALVES DA SILVA

JOSE AUGUSTO AGUIAR JUNIOR
ANDERSON ESTEVAM

ERIC RODRIGO ROSSATI LOPES
HUMBERTO GERALDO

ALEXANDRE BESNYI

ARNO KRUG JUNIOR

CAPITAO RICARDO SILVA

GILBERTO MARIOT

ILSON FERRAZ DE SOUZA
AGUINALDO SALMERON GALLARDO
SELSON RIBEIRO ALVES

RENATO PORTEIRO ROCHA
ROGERIO MARCOS DE FRANCISCHI
ROBERTO DIAS

PEDRO NEPOMUCENO DO CARMO

Fast and Food
fast and food

Equipe NdisRun

DW

Familia FA

Brothers

Capitdo Ricardo Silva

llson

Brothers

Branca Esportes

00:50:41
00:53:43
01:05:34
01:09:36
00:41:18
00:43:50
00:46:01
00:50:02
00:51:25
00:52:36
00:52:37
00:53:34
00:59:46
01:04:25
01:05:50
01:06:35
01:11:03
00:35:02
00:22:05
00:44:16
00:46:29
00:50:24
00:51:04
00:53:42
00:58:09
01:05:50
01:06:37
01:09:41

00:36:14
00:55:56
00:56:04
00:58:10
00:58:15
01:00:48
01:05:03

00:51:37



